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AMBROSE MALONEY’S REEL G 134027
ANDERSON’S REEL D 134010
AUGHDARRA (Otter’s Hole) REEL D 134012
BANK OF TURF JIG D 134048
BEECH TREE REEL Bm 134042
BILLY BROCKER REEL D 134032
BOBBY CASEY'’S (Farewell to Miltown Malbay) REEL Ador 134021
BOSTON BOYS REEL D 134035
BRENDAN MULHAIRE'S* REEL Em 134017
BURREN REEL Em 134034
CALLAGHAN’S REEL G 134003
CARMEL MAHONEY MULHAIRE REEL D 134043
CROGHAN HILL (Off in the Morning) REEL G 134001
CRONIN’S REEL Cc 134015
CULFADA (Killfodda) REEL G 134025
DANIEL O’CONNELL JIG D 134051
DANNY MEEHAN’S REEL D/A 134041
DINNY DELANEY SLIDE Dmix 134081
DOWD’S #9 (Summer in Ireland) REEL D 134016
DRONEY’S FAVORITE (Bellharbour) REEL Ador 134006
EEL IN THE SINK REEL Ador 134033
EILEEN O'RIORDAN'S* SLIDE Amix 134083
FAHEY AT THE FAIR* REEL Dmix 134038
FAREWELL TO CAILROE REEL D 134018
FLOATING CROWBAR (Rathcroghan) REEL Dmix 134024
GALWAY* REEL G 134030
GERRY CRONIN'S* JIG D 134054
GILLESPIE’S (Donegal Traveller) REEL A 134028
GLENTOWN REEL G 134031
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GREEN FIELDS OF GLENTOWN REEL Am 134039
HANGMAN'S NOOSE (Home Ruler) H’PIPE D 134068
HAPPY WE'VE BEEN ALL TOGETHER* POLKA D 134079
HILLS OF TIPPERARY* SNIG D 134088
HOLY LAND REEL D 134013
HUMORS OF BALLYLOUGHLIN JIG Dmix 134060
HUMORS OF DERRYCROSSANE* SNIG G 134089
JAPANESE HORNPIPE H’PIPE G 134065
JOHN EGAN’S POLKA D 134074
JOHNNY CRONIN’S FANCY REEL G 134040
JUG OF PUNCH (Tuttle’s) REEL Dm 134029
JULIA DELANEY REEL Dm 134004
KELLY'S H’PIPE G 134066
KEN FAHEY’S JIG Am 134055
KILLAVIL* (FANCY) REEL D 134011
KING’S JIG G 134064
KNOCKNAGOW 1 JIG Ador 134044
KNOCKNAGOW 2 JIG A 134045
LAKES OF SLIGO POLKA D 134080
LARK’S MARCH JIG D 134062
LAST NIGHT’S JOY REEL Dmix 134036
LISHEEN* (Din Tarrant's #2) POLKA G 134078
LOG CABIN REEL D 134022
MATT MOLLOY’S #1 REEL Ador 134019
MATT MOLLOY’S #2 REEL D 134023
McGREAVY’S JIG Em 134057
McHUGH’S #1 JIG Em 134058
McHUGH’S #2 JIG Dm 134063
MICK O’CONNOR'’S (Lansdowne Lass) REEL Dmix 134020
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MICKY O’CALLAGHAN’S

MILLPOND

MRS.DELANEY

MULHAIRE’S (#9)

MULQUEEN(E)Y’S

MURROE

NANCY HYNES*

OLD FAVORITE (Club Ceili)

ORPHAN

PADDY CRONIN’S

PADDY FAHEY’S FINEST *

PADDY GLACKIN’S

PEG RYAN’S

REILLY’S (Cross the Fence)

ROAD TO LISDOONVARNA

ROSIE FINN'S FAVORITE

SAILOR’S (Barren Rocks of Aden)

SLIEVENAMON*

SONNY’S (Sonny Brogan’s) MAZURKA

SWEENEY'S BUTTERMILK

TEMPLEGLANTINE*

THIRD DOWN AND SIX*

TOORMORE (Tuar Mér) #1

TOORMORE (Tuar Mér) #2 (Maids of Ardagh)

WHITE LEAF

YELLOW JOHN

JIG
JIG
REEL
REEL
H’PIPE
POLKA
JIG
JIG
JIG
REEL
REEL
JIG
POLKA
H’PIPE
SLIDE
SLIDE
POLKA
H’PIPE
WALTZ
REEL
SLIDE
SLIDE
POLKA
POLKA
REEL
SLIDE

® & U & & O

Dmix

G&D

Edor

134059
134047
134008
134007
134070
134075
134050
134053
134056
134037
134009
134049
134077
134071
134084
134086
134076
134067
134090
134014
134085
134082
134072
134073
134026
134087



