

Table 1

<b>BULMER &amp; SHARPLEY</b> <b>"MUSIC FROM IRELAND" <a href="#">volume 4</a></b>			
AMBROSE MALONEY'S	REEL	G	134027
ANDERSON'S	REEL	D	134010
AUGHDARRA (Otter's Hole)	REEL	D	134012
BANK OF TURF	JIG	D	134048
BEECH TREE	REEL	Bm	134042
BILLY BROCKER	REEL	D	134032
BOBBY CASEY'S (Farewell to Miltown Malbay)	REEL	Ador	134021
BOSTON BOYS	REEL	D	134035
BRENDAN MULHAIRE'S*	REEL	Em	134017
BURREN	REEL	Em	134034
CALLAGHAN'S	REEL	G	134003
CARMEL MAHONEY MULHAIRE	REEL	D	134043
CROGHAN HILL (Off in the Morning)	REEL	G	134001
CRONIN'S	REEL	C	134015
CULFADA (Killfodda)	REEL	G	134025
DANIEL O'CONNELL	JIG	D	134051
DANNY MEEHAN'S	REEL	D/A	134041
DINNY DELANEY	SLIDE	Dmix	134081
DOWD'S #9 (Summer in Ireland)	REEL	D	134016
DRONEY'S FAVORITE (Bellharbour)	REEL	Ador	134006
EEL IN THE SINK	REEL	Ador	134033
EILEEN O'RIORDAN'S*	SLIDE	Amix	134083
FAHEY AT THE FAIR*	REEL	Dmix	134038
FAREWELL TO CAILROE	REEL	D	134018
FLOATING CROWBAR (Rathcroghan)	REEL	Dmix	134024
GALWAY*	REEL	G	134030
GERRY CRONIN'S*	JIG	D	134054
GILLESPIE'S (Donegal Traveller)	REEL	A	134028
GLENTOWN	REEL	G	134031

<b>BULMER &amp; SHARPLEY</b> <b>"MUSIC FROM IRELAND" <a href="#">volume 4</a></b>			
GREEN FIELDS OF GLENTOWN	REEL	Am	134039
HANGMAN'S NOOSE (Home Ruler)	H'PIPE	D	134068
HAPPY WE'VE BEEN ALL TOGETHER*	POLKA	D	134079
HILLS OF TIPPERARY*	S/JIG	D	134088
HOLY LAND	REEL	D	134013
HUMORS OF BALLYLOUGHLIN	JIG	Dmix	134060
HUMORS OF DERRYCROSSANE*	S/JIG	G	134089
JAPANESE HORNSPIPE	H'PIPE	G	134065
JOHN EGAN'S	POLKA	D	134074
JOHNNY CRONIN'S FANCY	REEL	G	134040
JUG OF PUNCH (Tuttle's)	REEL	Dm	134029
JULIA DELANEY	REEL	Dm	134004
KELLY'S	H'PIPE	G	134066
KEN FAHEY'S	JIG	Am	134055
KILLAVIL* (FANCY)	REEL	D	134011
KING'S	JIG	G	134064
KNOCKNAGOW 1	JIG	Ador	134044
KNOCKNAGOW 2	JIG	A	134045
LAKES OF SLIGO	POLKA	D	134080
LARK'S MARCH	JIG	D	134062
LAST NIGHT'S JOY	REEL	Dmix	134036
LISHEEN* (Din Tarrant's #2)	POLKA	G	134078
LOG CABIN	REEL	D	134022
MATT MOLLOY'S #1	REEL	Ador	134019
MATT MOLLOY'S #2	REEL	D	134023
McGREAVY'S	JIG	Em	134057
McHUGH'S #1	JIG	Em	134058
McHUGH'S #2	JIG	Dm	134063
MICK O'CONNOR'S (Lansdowne Lass)	REEL	Dmix	134020

<b>BULMER &amp; SHARPLEY</b> <b>"MUSIC FROM IRELAND" <a href="#">volume 4</a></b>			
MICKY O'CALLAGHAN'S	JIG	D	134059
MILLPOND	JIG	G	134047
MRS.DELANEY	REEL	G	134008
MULHAIRE'S (#9)	REEL	D	134007
MULQUEEN(E)Y'S	H'PIPE	G	134070
MURROE	POLKA	G	134075
NANCY HYNES*	JIG	Dmix	134050
OLD FAVORITE (Club Ceili)	JIG	G	134053
ORPHAN	JIG	Em	134056
PADDY CRONIN'S	REEL	C	134037
PADDY FAHEY'S FINEST *	REEL	C	134009
PADDY GLACKIN'S	JIG	D	134049
PEG RYAN'S	POLKA	G & D	134077
REILLY'S (Cross the Fence)	H'PIPE	G	134071
ROAD TO LISDOONVARNA	SLIDE	Edor	134084
ROSIE FINN'S FAVORITE	SLIDE	G	134086
SAILOR'S (Barren Rocks of Aden)	POLKA	G	134076
SLIEVENAMON*	H'PIPE	G	134067
SONNY'S (Sonny Brogan's) MAZURKA	WALTZ	D	134090
SWEENEY'S BUTTERMILK	REEL	Bm	134014
TEMPLEGLANTINE*	SLIDE	D	134085
THIRD DOWN AND SIX*	SLIDE	A	134082
TOORMORE (Tuar Mór) #1	POLKA	D	134072
TOORMORE (Tuar Mór) #2 (Maids of Ardagh)	POLKA	D	134073
WHITE LEAF	REEL	A	134026
YELLOW JOHN	SLIDE	D	134087